May 29 2024 (20:38) India Rail Info

Santragachi - SSS Hubballi Special Fare Holi Special/08840 - Exp - SER

SRC/Santragachi Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction
24h Om - 1609 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 SRC [Santragachi Junction 18:00 0 | 0 8 |5 [SER
2 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 19:15 19:20 5m |0 |1 108 |62 |39 |SER
3 |TATA [Tatanagar Junction 21:30 21:35 5m |0 |1 241 |68 |159 |SER
4 |CKP |Chakradharpur 22:30 22:32 2m [0 |1 304 |75 |[234 |SER
5 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 23:53 23:58 5m |0 |1 405 |55 |218 |SER
6 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 01:48 01:50 2m [0 |2 506 |66 [231 [SER
7 BSP Bilaspur Junction 04:55 05:05 10m [0 |2 710 |74 SECR
8 R Raipur Junction 06:35 06:40 5m |0 |2 821 |65 [315 |SECR
9 G Gondia Junction 09:18 09:20 2m (0 |2 992 |64 |311 [SECR
10 [BPQ [Balharshah 13:15 13:20 5m [0 (2 |1242 (104 [346 |CR

11 [MCI  [Manchiryal 14:34 14:36 2m |0 |2 [1371 |78 |[159 [SCR
12 |KZ) Kazipet Junction 15:58 16:00 2m |0 |2 1477 |66 286 [SCR
13 |SC Secunderabad Junction [18:00 18:10 10m [0 |2 1609 |90 |536 [SCR
14 |VKB Vikarabad Junction 18:58 19:00 2m [0 |2 1681 |40 |626 |SCR
15 |RC Raichur Junction 00:28 00:30 2m (0 |3 1899 |56 |407 |SCR
16 |GTL Guntakal Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 3 |2021 |46 SCR
17 |BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) |03:55 04:00 5m |0 |3 2071 |65 |450 [SWR
18 |TNGL |Toranagallu junction 04:30 04:32 2m |0 (3 [2104 |59 |[473 |SWR
19 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 05:05 05:10 5m |0 |3 2136 |66 |466 |SWR

(Hospet)
20 |GDG |Gadag Junction 06:28 06:30 2m |0 (3 |2221 |38 |654 |SWR
21 |UBL |SSS Hubballi Junction 08:00 0 (3 |2279 |- 627 |SWR
(Hubli)

May 29 2024 (20:38) https://indiarailinfo.com




